U.S. & Canada Effective Date: May 20, 2024
Product Pricelist
U.S. & Canada Effective date May 20, 2024
Product Pricelist
US  securitron.com  |  800  626  7590  |  customerservice.securitron@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca  |  800  461  3007  |  sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com
Electromagnetic Locks 1Table of Contents 1
Securitron Products

CWB-680 Concrete/Wood Bracket for M680 $142 $141
GDHB-680 Glass Door Header Bracket for M680 $158 $156
How to Order
MODEL SERIES TIMING OPTIONS FINISH OPTIONS
DEM680E – 606
Delayed Egress M680 EcoMag (blank)  Standard Model (Supports HUGS) 628   Satin Aluminum Clear
605   Bright Brass
-CA15S  California 15 Second Compliant 606   Satin Brass
612   Satin Bronze
-CA30S  California 30 Second Compliant 613E   Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze
629   Bright Stainless Steel
-CH  Chicago Compliant 630   Satin Stainless Steel
BSP   Black Suede Powder
DEM680E EcoMag® 1,200 lbs. Delayed Egress Magnalocks®
MODEL DESCRIPTION 605 606 612 613E 628 629 630 BSP
DEM680E Standard Model (Supports HUGS) $1698 $1698 $1698 $1591 $1456 $1698 $1698 $1591
DEM680E-CA15S California 15 Second Compliant $1698 $1698 $1698 $1591 $1456 $1698 $1698 $1591
DEM680E-CA30S California 30 Second Compliant $1698 $1698 $1698 $1591 $1456 $1698 $1698 $1591
DEM680E-CH Chicago Compliant $1698 $1698 $1698 $1591 $1456 $1698 $1698 $1591
M32 600 lbs. Durable Magnalocks®
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
M32 No Monitoring $442
M32B BondSTAT Monitor $565
M32BD BondSTAT Monitor & Door Position Switch $634
M32D Door Position Switch $522
M32F Face Drilled, No Monitoring $442
M32FB Face Drilled, BondSTAT Monitor $565
M32FBD Face Drilled, BondSTAT Monitor & Door Position Switch $634
M32FD Face Drilled, Door Position Switch $522
US  securitron.com  |  800  626  7590  |  customerservice.securitron@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca  |  800  461  3007  |  sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com
Electromagnetic Locks 5
How to Order Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL SERIES MOUNTING METHOD MONITORING OPTIONS STRIKE PLATE OPTIONS
M62 FG BD -SS
M62   (1200 lbs) (blank) Direct Mount (blank) No Monitoring (blank) Standard Strike
F Face Drilled B BondSTAT Monitor OS Offset Strike
G Gate Conduit D Door Position Switch SS Split Strike (Add $148)*
BD   BondSTAT Monitor & Door Position Switch SASM  Shock Absorbing Strike Mount (Add $97)
EX Hazardous Locations
*D and BD monitoring options not available with (SS) Split Strike option.
NEW
M62 1,200 lbs. Durable Magnalocks®
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
M62 No Monitoring $565
M62B BondSTAT Monitor $688
M62BD BondSTAT Monitor & Door Position Switch $757
M62D Door Position Switch $646
M62F Face Drilled $565
M62FB Face Drilled, BondSTAT Monitor $688
M62FBD Face Drilled, BondSTAT Monitor & Door Position Switch $757
M62FD Face Drilled, Door Position Switch $646
M62G Gate Conduit $602
M62GB Gate Conduit, BondSTAT Monitor $726
M62GBD Gate Conduit, BondSTAT Monitor & Door Position Switch $798
M62GD Gate Conduit, Door Position Switch $686
M62FG Face Drilled, Gate Conduit $601
M62FGB Face Drilled, Gate Conduit, BondSTAT Monitoring $724
M62FGBD Face Drilled, Gate Conduit, BondSTAT Monitoring & Door Position Switch $796
M62FGD Face Drilled, Gate Conduit, Door Position Switch $688
M62FG-EX Face Drilled, Gate Conduit for Hazardous Locations $601
M62FGB-EX Face Drilled, Gate Conduit with BondSTAT Monitoring for Hazardous Locations $703

M62GBD-EX Gate Conduit with BondSTAT Monitoring & Door Position Switch for Hazardous Locations $798
M62GD-EX Gate Conduit with Door Position Switch for Hazardous Locations $665
How to Order
Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL SERIES MONITORING OPTIONS STRIKE PLATE OPTIONS
DM62 BD – OS
DM62 (blank) No Monitoring (blank) Standard Strike
B BondSTAT Monitor OS Offset Strike
D Door Position Switch
DM62 Double 1,200 lbs. Durable Magnalocks®
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
DM62 12/24 VDC $1210
DM62-OS 12/24 VDC, Offset Strike $1210
DM62B 12/24 VDC, MBS $1475
DM62B-OS 12/24 VDC, MBS, Offset Strike $1475
DM62BD 12/24 VDC, MBS, DPS $1628
DM62D 12/24 VDC, DPS $1392
Accessories
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
ASCWB-DM62CL Alum 1-1/2” Spacer — Concrete/Wood Bracket, DM62, Clear $213
 Updated 4/16/24   Printed in the U.S.A. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents
 Copyright © 2024, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc. is prohibited.
6 Electromagnetic Locks
How to Order
Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
BRACKET TYPE MODEL SERIES STRIKE PLATE OPTIONS
ASB -32 BK
ASB Aluminum Frame Spacer Bracket 32 BK Black Anodized
CWB Concrete/Wood Bracket 62 CL Clear Anodized
ZA Adjustable Z-Bracket 82 SS Satin Stainless
 NOTE: SS only available with ZA Bracket
Adjustable Z-Bracket
MODEL DESCRIPTION BK CL SS
ZA-32/62 For M32 and M62 $218 $201 $228
ZA-82 For M82 $263 $242 $273
How to Order Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL SERIES MOUNTING METHOD MONITORING OPTIONS STRIKE PLATE OPTIONS
M82 FG BD -SS
M82   (1800 lbs) (blank) Direct Mount B BondSTAT Monitor (blank) Standard Strike
F Face Drilled BD   BondSTAT Monitor & Door Position Switch OS Offset Strike
G Gate Conduit SS Split Strike (Add $148)*
SASM  Shock Absorbing Strike Mount (Add $97)
*D and BD monitoring options not available with (SS) Split Strike option.
M82 1,800 lbs. Durable Magnalocks®
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
M82B BondSTAT Monitor $791
M82BD BondSTAT Monitor & Door Position Switch $863
M82FB Face Drilled, BondSTAT Monitor $791
M82FBD Face Drilled, BondSTAT Monitor & Door Position Switch $863
M82GB Gate Conduit, BondSTAT Monitor $833
M82GBD Gate Conduit, BondSTAT Monitor & Door Position Switch $902
M82FGB Face Drilled, Gate Conduit, BondSTAT Monitor $834
M82FGBD Face Drilled, Gate Conduit, BondSTAT Monitor & Door Position Switch $904
Aluminum Frame Spacer Bracket
MODEL DESCRIPTION BK CL
ASB-32 For M32 $77 $57
ASB-62 For M62 $78 $57
ASB-82 For M82 $108 $93
ASB-680 Aluminum Spacer Bracket for M680 $156 $141
Concrete/Wood Bracket
MODEL DESCRIPTION BK CL
CWB-32 For M32 $87 $73
CWB-62 For M62 $97 $82
CWB-82 For M82 $117 $102
CWB-680 Concrete/Wood Bracket for M680 $156 $141
US  securitron.com  |  800  626  7590  |  customerservice.securitron@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca  |  800  461  3007  |  sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com
Electromagnetic Locks 7
How to Order
Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
DRESS COVER MODEL FINISH
DC – 32 BK
DC Dress Cover 32 BK Black Anodized
DDC Double Dress Cover
(available in models 32 & 62 in BK and CL finishes only)
62 BP Brass Polished
82 CL Clear Anodized
SP Stainless Polished
HHD Max Length 96”, HHSL Max Length 48”, HHSR Max Length 48”, HVD Max Length 96”
Lock Housing
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
HHD-32 Lock Housing for M32 - Dbl. Horizontal $1365
HHD-62 Lock Housing for M62 - Dbl. Horizontal $1470
HHD-82 Lock Housing for M82 - Dbl. Horizontal $1575
HHSL-32 Lock Housing for M32 - SLR Horizontal $1219
HHSL-62 Lock Housing for M62 - SLR Horizontal $1130
HHSR-32 Lock Housing for M32 - SRR Horizontal $1219
HHSR-62 Lock Housing for M62 - SRR Horizontal $1130
HVD-32 Lock Housing for M32 - Dbl. Vertical $1400
HVD-62 Lock Housing for M62 - Dbl. Vertical $1500
HVD-82 Lock Housing for M82 - Dbl. Vertical $1600
Dress Covers
MODEL DESCRIPTION BK BP CL SP
DC-32 For M32 $59 $153 $58 $144
DC-62 For M62 $59 $153 $58 $144
DC-82 For M82 $74 $160 $66 $152
DDC-32 Double — For M32 $158 $158
DDC-62 Double — For M62 $158 $158
M32, M62, M82 Accessories
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
AOS-62 Offset Strike Plate for M62 $152
AOS-62D Offset Strike Plate for M62D $188
AOS-82 Offset Strike Plate for M82 $200
APS-32 Strike Plate for M32 $143
APS-62 Strike Plate for M62 $160
APS-82 Strike Plate for M82 $186
ASS-32 Strike Plate for M32— Split Set with Fasteners & Sex Bolt $197
ASS-62 Strike Plate for M62— Split Set with Fasteners & Sex Bolt $226
ASS-82 Strike Plate for M82— Split Set with Fasteners & Sex Bolt $251
EASB-250 Energy Absorbing Bolt — 1/4” Spacer Kit $60
EASB-32 Energy Absorbing Sex Bolt for M32 $317
EASB-62 Energy Absorbing Sex Bolt for M62 $467
EASB-82 Energy Absorbing Sex Bolt for M82 $510
MTK-32-62 Magnetic, metal marking template that streamlines installation
for the M32 and M62 electromagnetic locks
$94
SASM Shock Absorbing Strike Mount for M32, M62, M82 $97
SB-1 Sex Bolt Replacement, Clear $18
SB-1-03 Sex Bolt Replacement, Polished Brass $41
SB-1-10B Sex Bolt Replacement, Oil-Rubbed Bronze $41
TDK-1 Thick Door Kit $36
 Updated 4/16/24   Printed in the U.S.A. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents
 Copyright © 2024, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc. is prohibited.
8 Electromagnetic Locks
How to Order
Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL SIZE FINISH SIZE
HEB -1 BK -8
HEB    Header
Extension
1 1" x 1" BK Black Anodized 8
2 2" x 2" CL Clear Anodized 12
3 3" x 3"
Universal Magnalock Accessories
M38 600 lbs. Durable Magnalocks®
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
M38 12/24 VDC $584
M38D 12/24 VDC, DPS $680
M38DL 12/24 VDC, DPS, LED $721
M38DLS 12/24 VDC, DPS, LED, Senstat $818
M38DLST 12/24 VDC, DPS, LED, Senstat, Tamper $886
M38DS 12/24 VDC, DPS, Senstat $775
M38LS 12/24 VDC, LED, Senstat $721
M68 1,200 lbs. Durable Magnalocks®
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
M68 12/24 VDC $727
M68D 12/24 VDC, DPS $823
M68DL 12/24 VDC, DPS, LED $864
M68DLS 12/24 VDC, DPS, LED, Senstat $961
M68DLST 12/24 VDC, DPS, LED, Senstat, Tamper $1029
M68DS 12/24 VDC, DPS, Senstat $917
M68LS 12/24 VDC, LED, Senstat $864
M68S 12/24 VDC, Senstat $823
M38, M68 Accessories
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
DC-38SP Stainless Polished Dress Cover for M38 $144
DC-68SP Stainless Polished Dress Cover for M68 $144
TJ-38CL Clear Anodized In-Swing Door Kit for M38 $253
TJ-68CL Clear Anodized In-Swing Door Kit for M68 $253
Header Extension Brackets
MODEL DESCRIPTION BK CL
HEB-1xx-8 1” x 1” x 8” $65 $54
HEB-1xx-12 1” x 1” x 12” $77 $59
HEB-2xx-8 2” x 2” x 8” $85 $71
HEB-2xx-12 2” x 2” x 12” $88 $77
HEB-3xx-8 3” x 3” x 8” $98 $87
HEB-3xx-12 3” x 3” x 12” $109 $92
HEB-3G 3” x 3” x 8” for Glass Door $104
US  securitron.com  |  800  626  7590  |  customerservice.securitron@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca  |  800  461  3007  |  sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com
Electromagnetic Locks 9
How to Order
Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL SIZE FINSH SIZE
SFP -1/2 BK -8
SFP   Stop Filler
Plate
1/2" BK Black Anodized 8"
1/4" CL Clear Anodized 12"
3/8"
5/8"
How to Order
Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL FINISH SIZE
UHB BK -8
UHB   Universal Header
Extension
BK Black Anodized 8"
CL Clear Anodized 12"
Universal Header Brackets
MODEL DESCRIPTION BK CL
UHB-xx-8 8” Header Bracket $113 $96
UHB-xx-12 12” Header Bracket $157 $138
Stop Filler Plates
MODEL DESCRIPTION BK CL
SFP-1/2-xx-8 1/2” x 1-1/4” x 8” $51 $43
SFP-1/2-xx-12 1/2” x 1-1/4” x 12” $57 $46
SPF-1/4-xx-8 1/4” x 1-1/4” x 8” $51 $43
SFP-1/4-xx-12 1/4” x 1-1/4” x 12” $57 $46
SFP-3/8-xx-8 3/8” x 1-1/4” x 8” $51 $43
SFP-3/8-xx-12 3/8” x 1-1/4” x 12” $57 $46
SFP-5/8-xx-8 5/8” x 1-1/4” x 8” $51 $43
SFP-5/8-xx-12 5/8” x 1-1/4” x 12” $57 $46
Additional Accessories
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
AKG Adhesive Kit for GDB permanently bonds to the glass using a special industrial adhesive $226
DCP-12X3 Dress Cover Plate, 12” x 3” for larger strikes $42
GDB Glass Door Bracket permits strike plate installation on a solid glass door $89
IK This convenient, cost effective kit contains everything an installer needs
to achieve professional, high quality Magnetic Lock installations.
$729
 Updated 4/16/24   Printed in the U.S.A. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents
 Copyright © 2024, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc. is prohibited.
10 Electromagnetic Locks
NOTE: Not for use with SAM2-24 or SAMC2-24
M34R 500 lbs. Recessed Magnalocks®
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
M34R 12/24 VDC, Recessed $510
M34RB 12/24 VDC, Recessed, MBS $644
M34RBD 12/24 VDC, Recessed, MBS, DPS $721
M34RD 12/24 VDC, Recessed, DPS $601
SAM 1,200 lbs. Shear Aligning Magnalocks®
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
SAM 12/24 VDC, Shear Aligning $1146
SAMB 12/24 VDC, Shear Aligning, MBS $1250
SAMBD 12/24 VDC, Shear Aligning, MBS, DPS $1320
SAMD 12/24 VDC, Shear Aligning, DPS $1221
SAMN 12/24 VDC, Shear Aligning with Narrow Strike Plate $1158
SAM2-24 600 lbs. Mini Shear Magnalocks®
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
SAM2-24 24 VDC, Shear Aligning $867
SAM2C-24 24 VDC, Shear Aligning, MBS $913
SAM Accessories
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
SMLS Surface Mount Housing Lock — Shear $220
SMSS Surface Mount Housing Strike — Shear $213
SWB-03 SAM Wood Bracket — Brass Polished $300
SWB-10B SAM Wood Bracket — Oil Rubbed Bronze $301
SWB-26D SAM Wood Bracket — Satin Stainless $118
US  securitron.com  |  800  626  7590  |  customerservice.securitron@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca  |  800  461  3007  |  sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com
Cabinet Locks & Specialty Locks 11
Cabinet Locks
Specialty Locks
*Cylinder not available for Fail-Safe Version “FS” or “FSM”
MCL 180 lbs. Cabinet Magnalocks®
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
MCL-24 24 VDC $289
GL1 Specialty Gate Locks
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
GL1-FL Gate Lock, 12/24 VDC, Standard Fail Locked $472
GL1-FLM Gate Lock, 12/24 VDC, Fail Locked Monitored $488